
99€

MTti1760/2024-C

e-llL

No. MTU'1760120241C

14t06t2024
Dated

Tender Notice
Sealed competitive tenders are invited for the supply and installation

machineries to the Civil Branch of this institution.
Tender No.2124-25
Suoolv & lnstallation of Machineries to Mechanical material Testino &

Last date and time of sale of tender form
Date and time of receipt of duly filled tender form
Date and time of opening and verifying of tenders
Cost of Original tender form inclusive of GST
Cost of duplicate tender form
Tender by post
Estimated Cost
4,95,700t-

Maharaja's Technological lnstitute
Thrissur -Chembukkavu

Principal

Cost of Tender form should be remitted either in cash or by Money
order. Tender for can be obtained from the principal, Maharaja's Technological
lnstitute, Thrissur from 10 am to 3 pm on all working days.

Tender forms are not transferable. Cheques, Drafts etc. will not be
accepted as the price of Tender form. Tender for should be enclosed with
EMD, which is 1% of PAC amount and an initial agreement to be signed in
the Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.220l-. Tender without EMD and agreement
will be rejected unconditionally.

Duly filled Tender with all enclosure and super scribed with Tender
number and date, on cover, should be addressed to principal Maharaja,s
Technological lnstitute, Thrissur. The details of equipments will be obtained
along with the tender form.

17.07.2024, 3.00 Pm
18.07.2024, 2.00 Pm
18.07.2024,2.30 Pm
Rs.1l80/-
Rs.590/-
Rs.11801

Minimol. L
680020

igned by

linirnol L

,ate: 14-0&2024 15:56:4'l

Government of Kerala
Dopartm6nt of Technlcal Educa on

Maharala's Technologlcal lnsfitute, Thrissur
Phone: 04872333290, e-matl: mttthrsr@qmall.com

mnettaloqraohic lall



M.t4/

EJ n6"eDmi o-Jom) o

oflcD(o'l: 14t06t2024

^0)

rad"arm.r]agJos oJlo (acfle'lrnrd)
rad"er:rru;ag;os ofleL 1org4flcaerfry
Or"lcai cuY'l
erD"et:mi c".orororo'1orfi o.fl a$gmor]os
Goo.rm)Jm ro'lorro1co2" ffuaa)orro
rsrD"epmy nuilaolaoJrm cocum)f, m or1orro1o2"
fiUaA)o{o
orb"ercmi ro]odoJm oflooflorJo, (uoa)culo
orosan$ or;a

ro3srD

4.....
rerD"errnd crils ;emarcoicg:, oern'lcotrDruoccco.rt altrolca
nuiaolao;a@JggJ. r:ril"ercru;aod .g)H) 1^.tot;roofl ralrneoaglet3o 1o

aernl asrornD e acrD'l cuooolrgp nuaoreureglO er.o'lmr'la0 rnlcm;o cmol$
ruoeorarcu;rmrocsni. c&roe rrurlaer:o'lrn'oo eircnlrufla ocr.Lerfoonuglrd
rn1rm3" os6rred "orosonut ocutsnlcox.ri o-dayd'
p"-rccorrnlaoro.qrmrorern'. os6red "-ocororofloioo oJlg sruro'laB rnlrm;o

^0)sJomr rur'lacofi' 1ur"-d'srcofl osenecflcrn:osrgo mrarDgflcooenerocern'.
os6red cooJerD ed"eJrmy rnnur0, roflcorofl ^Otnn'lc,.r cocuogs;o,ofl
oriBcug orucfl enaefl lJlotmigc<6, o.orocacmr" osa'cmrga'1aerd poil
gU1gI5 oJEJ6, orrm4aoroi-oaoozo ^0m coaso.r'ler:m.rroror'ln0
oooloicaoeneorrerd. ro:omr'lgj eLrelaer;rm rarD"errnu;aoL
.roloernloer;rmrog. s:cfle'lmai loJaf6mcorofoslflo GOoe onsard
(oreo)?os 1o/o (n(oof,ff)o rn1oor1acu.1cu,o, 220 oJ"J crileror]gg c6o€
a31e glro rurofl d 6croola ao c d .r lrocu;o e are rcoiolcoer sne ro: eni.

o

1180/- oJ,J
590/- o3,J
1180/- o3.1l

: 18.07.2024, 2.00 Pm

: 18.07.2024, 2.30 Pm

: 4,95,7001 oJor

[&O (I)o GrD"eDmi mnurD 6'l'1fi) o
,'| Item List attached As per list

a "o c o o a r mi o s ai'c m o g a1 ao rd @ c0 gH1 g JJ i. roJ g J 6
Gon)610 : 0487-2333290, e-mail: mtith rsr@g mail.com

mru6 MTU1760l2024lc

ori"eromi rnmrd : 2/24-25

"%gJQ ^ 
a"oro:ermi osd^cmrgelaons gnbgpfgggloer

gaa"lslaeroi oilrerrarorofloe.r et:snilcetaerrcuuaJalcol p":aoerneonot
ojlrooem" rnsrororl pobgroD o-o.rqrob rord'^-ro;-o3gp mrot"-.rmeor:gi1rd
nflrm;o a;1rarug rar}"etrm.r;aoil a,uern1ao2rm;

2t24-25

: 17.07.2024, 3.00 Pm



6d"epmy roJodoJm ro'lcorrol a;roaS Grool
nfloaeflrd toJlcrugJo genercoflolcaersneroosnY.
o66algo o-orqrcrt ^-r:slglromrroreni.

orffuo cu6ro Oile.r
ed"eJrfff (oJo)6Ino

ruoeJo: oJBJd olcnlcarod ^$)rd
rorlorofl: 14io6t2024 

"*,t..,Qffir$din

":arld : 1 . nu f, c6.,'le ojlra; ee; :nu *-"H"Filffi't'il-5r?"
z. nlroloal'srt, oilcuo o.J:rtR;am m.rnurlael cuald
3. mUtJ6II3", nurlaocril prp[ ro1o3cr.roflon-{r0o




